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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Młodzików 12 - to letnich
Tychy, 9- - 10-11-2012

Konkurencja 11 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny Rocznik 2000
2012-11-10 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 5:06.37 450
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:50.88 39.71 250m: 3:10.27 39.23 350m: 4:29.59 39.51

100m: 1:11.17 37.94 200m: 2:31.04 40.16 300m: 3:50.08 39.81 400m: 5:06.37 36.78

2. Kustra Julita 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:06.94 448
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.31 39.97 250m: 3:13.11 38.41 350m: 4:30.73 38.15

100m: 1:15.34 39.24 200m: 2:34.70 39.39 300m: 3:52.58 39.47 400m: 5:06.94 36.21

3. Jeżowska Kamila 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:16.01 410
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 1:58.54 40.72 250m: 3:19.31 40.51 350m: 4:36.40 37.17

100m: 1:17.82 40.08 200m: 2:38.80 40.26 300m: 3:59.23 39.92 400m: 5:16.01 39.61

4. Gluzińska Paulina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 5:21.21 391
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:58.58 41.74 250m: 3:22.04 41.33 350m: 4:40.63 38.34

100m: 1:16.84 41.00 200m: 2:40.71 42.13 300m: 4:02.29 40.25 400m: 5:21.21 40.58

5. Zawadzka Anna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:22.03 388
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:55.30 41.31 250m: 3:19.77 42.38 350m: 4:44.06 42.24

100m: 1:13.99 39.19 200m: 2:37.39 42.09 300m: 4:01.82 42.05 400m: 5:22.03 37.97

6. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 5:23.04 384
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:58.32 41.64 250m: 3:22.00 41.69 350m: 4:44.56 41.15

100m: 1:16.68 40.61 200m: 2:40.31 41.99 300m: 4:03.41 41.41 400m: 5:23.04 38.48

7. Bohdanowicz Emilia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:37.40 337
50m: 40.27 40.27 150m: 2:05.60 42.64 250m: 3:32.11 43.59 350m: 4:57.05 42.50

100m: 1:22.96 42.69 200m: 2:48.52 42.92 300m: 4:14.55 42.44 400m: 5:37.40 40.35

8. Koślicka Natalia 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:38.73 333
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:01.58 43.26 250m: 3:28.47 42.94 350m: 4:56.01 44.09

100m: 1:18.32 40.87 200m: 2:45.53 43.95 300m: 4:11.92 43.45 400m: 5:38.73 42.72

9. Marczak Natalia 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:43.33 320
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:05.32 44.00 250m: 3:34.67 44.75 350m: 5:02.79 43.66

100m: 1:21.32 41.85 200m: 2:49.92 44.60 300m: 4:19.13 44.46 400m: 5:43.33 40.54

10. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:44.64 316
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:04.72 44.63 250m: 3:34.05 44.33 350m: 5:03.12 43.84

100m: 1:20.09 43.00 200m: 2:49.72 45.00 300m: 4:19.28 45.23 400m: 5:44.64 41.52

11. Kokot Angelika 00 UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 5:48.88 305
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:06.69 44.17 250m: 3:35.93 44.92 350m: 5:04.79 43.57

100m: 1:22.52 44.34 200m: 2:51.01 44.32 300m: 4:21.22 45.29 400m: 5:48.88 44.09

12. Kozioł Adrianna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:49.63 303
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:11.29 44.11 250m: 3:41.44 45.11 350m: 5:10.27 44.78

100m: 1:27.18 44.21 200m: 2:56.33 45.04 300m: 4:25.49 44.05 400m: 5:49.63 39.36

13. Czubak Martyna 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:53.26 294
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:07.23 45.69 250m: 3:38.25 45.60 350m: 5:09.38 45.33

100m: 1:21.54 43.70 200m: 2:52.65 45.42 300m: 4:24.05 45.80 400m: 5:53.26 43.88

14. Hermanowska Patrycja 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:54.60 290
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:09.51 45.71 250m: 3:40.72 45.39 350m: 5:11.86 45.84

100m: 1:23.80 44.80 200m: 2:55.33 45.82 300m: 4:26.02 45.30 400m: 5:54.60 42.74

15. Trojniak Alina 00 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:54.80 290
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:07.06 45.42 250m: 3:40.20 46.78 350m: 5:13.76 45.80

100m: 1:21.64 43.73 200m: 2:53.42 46.36 300m: 4:27.96 47.76 400m: 5:54.80 41.04

16. Jasik Kamila 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:55.94 287
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:06.41 45.68 250m: 3:35.67 46.23 350m: 5:12.31 50.37

100m: 1:20.73 42.43 200m: 2:49.44 43.03 300m: 4:21.94 46.27 400m: 5:55.94 43.63

17. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 KS Górnik Radlin 6:02.09 273
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:12.85 46.02 250m: 3:44.93 46.00 350m: 5:17.82 46.70

100m: 1:26.83 45.27 200m: 2:58.93 46.08 300m: 4:31.12 46.19 400m: 6:02.09 44.27
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18. Malcharek Karolina 00 MOSM Tychy 6:04.55 267
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:13.23 45.56 250m: 3:46.47 47.08 350m: 5:20.16 47.00

100m: 1:27.67 46.16 200m: 2:59.39 46.16 300m: 4:33.16 46.69 400m: 6:04.55 44.39

19. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 6:06.40 263
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:11.05 47.19 250m: 3:46.39 46.66 350m: 5:21.45 47.76

100m: 1:23.86 45.05 200m: 2:59.73 48.68 300m: 4:33.69 47.30 400m: 6:06.40 44.95

20. Tomasiuk Natalia 00 UKS Salmo Żory 6:10.57 254
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:11.48 47.60 250m: 3:46.90 47.64 350m: 5:24.06 48.46

100m: 1:23.88 44.49 200m: 2:59.26 47.78 300m: 4:35.60 48.70 400m: 6:10.57 46.51

21. Krośnicka Wiktoria 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:20.78 234
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:09.73 47.11 250m: 3:50.08 50.44 350m: 5:31.99 51.11

100m: 1:22.62 45.02 200m: 2:59.64 49.91 300m: 4:40.88 50.80 400m: 6:20.78 48.79

22. Knap Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:21.14 234
50m: 150m: 2:17.37 48.59 250m: 3:56.96 50.24 350m: 5:36.60 49.41

100m: 1:28.78 200m: 3:06.72 49.35 300m: 4:47.19 50.23 400m: 6:21.14 44.54

23. Gural Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:47.68 191
50m: 44.18 44.18 150m: 2:28.78 53.44 250m: 4:14.72 52.55 350m: 5:59.12 52.78

100m: 1:35.34 51.16 200m: 3:22.17 53.39 300m: 5:06.34 51.62 400m: 6:47.68 48.56

24. Sedlaczek Sara 00 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 6:52.57 184
50m: 48.19 48.19 150m: 2:31.95 52.40 250m: 4:17.22 51.91 350m: 6:01.87 51.69

100m: 1:39.55 51.36 200m: 3:25.31 53.36 300m: 5:10.18 52.96 400m: 6:52.57 50.70

25. Goryl Oliwia 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:55.18 181
50m: 44.43 44.43 150m: 2:29.68 53.64 250m: 4:17.21 53.14 350m: 6:04.84 53.32

100m: 1:36.04 51.61 200m: 3:24.07 54.39 300m: 5:11.52 54.31 400m: 6:55.18 50.34

26. Korbasiewicz Oliwia 00 RMKS Rybnik 6:59.14 176
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:27.36 53.96 250m: 4:16.98 55.71 350m: 6:06.61 55.11

100m: 1:33.40 51.48 200m: 3:21.27 53.91 300m: 5:11.50 54.52 400m: 6:59.14 52.53
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